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Main Gallery

525 West 24th Street
New York, NY 10011
View Map

T (212) 627-6000
F (212) 627-5450

Gallery 2

544 West 24th Street
New York, NY 10011
View Map

T(212)627-6100
F (212) 627-5450
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Andrea Rosen Gallery

Artists Exhibitions Gallery 2

Business Hours
Monday - Saturday
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Open Hours
Tuesday - Saturday
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday — Saturday
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Art Fairs

News Jobs Contact

Staff

ANDREA ROSEN, President

Kate Bryan, Assistant to Andrea Rosen

k.bryan@rosengallery.com

Andrea Cashman, Director

a.cashman@rosengallery.com

Trina Gordon, Director
t.gordon@rosengallery.com

Cory Nomura, Director

c.nomura@rosengallery.com

Samantha Sheiness, Director

s.sheiness@rosengallery.com

Rebekah Bowling, Associate to Sales
Directors & Gallery Manager

r.bowling@rosengallery.com

Alex Fialho, Assistant to Directors
A.Fialho@RosenGallery.com

ARTIST SUPPORT

Teneille Haggard, Artist Liaison and
Exhibitions Coordinator
t.haggard@rosengallery.com

Rachel Furnari, Artist Liaison

r.furnari@rosengallery.com

Alexis Rose, Artist Liaison

a.rose@rosengallery.com

REGISTRAR DEPARTMENT
Felicia Rossomando, Registrar

f.rossomando@rosengallery.com

Search

EXHIBITIONS & OPERATIONS
Francis Carlow, Director of Exhibitions
and Operations
f.carlow@rosengallery.com

Kristen Monk, Preparator

k.monk@rosengallery.com

FELIX GONZALEZ-TORRES
FOUNDATION

www.felixgonzalez-torresfoundation.org

John Connelly, Director
j-.connelly@felixgonzalez-

torresfoundation.org

Emilie Keldie, Director of Archives &
Communications
e.keldie@felxgonzalez-

torresfoundation.org

ADMINISTRATION
Jennie Sears, Administrator

j-sears@rosengallery.com

Lexie Jordan, Administrator, Assistant to
the Financial Controller

l.jordan@rosengallery.com

ARCHIVE
Renee Reyes, Image Specialist

r.reyes@rosengallery.com
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